                                SLM27523, SLM27524, SLM27525
Sillumin Semiconductor Co., Ltd.  – www.sillumin.com  1
Rev1.2, Apr,2024
Dual-Channel, High-Speed, Low-Side Gate Driver
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SLM2752x family of devices are dual-channel,
high-speed, low-side gate drivers that can effectively
drive MOSFET and IGBT power switches. Using a

Sillumin Semiconductor Co., Ltd.  – www.sillumin.com  6
Rev1.2, Apr,2024
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Part No. Package QTY
SLM27523CA-DG SOP8, Pb-Free 2500/Reel
SLM27524CA-DG SOP8, Pb-Free 2500/Reel
SLM27525CA-DG SOP8, Pb-Free 2500/Reel
SLM27523GB-DG MSOP8-EP, Pb-Free 4000/Reel
SLM27524GB-DG MSOP8-EP, Pb-Free 4000/Reel
SLM27525GB-DG MSOP8-EP, Pb-Free 4000/Reel
                                SLM27523, SLM27524, SLM27525
Sillumin Semiconductor Co., Ltd.  – www.sillumin.com  7
Rev1.2, Apr,2024
DYNAMIC ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS